990143411 01/18/2024

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD278539

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Entertainment One UK Limited	12/14/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HASBRO CONSUMER PRODUCTS LICENSING LIMITED	
Address:	4 The Square, Stockley Park	
	Uxbridge UB11 1ET	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private limited Company	
Entity Country:	GB	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Serial Number:	79157348799752729975272	99752729975272

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HASBRO CONSUMER PRODUCTS LICENSING LIMITED

Address: 4 The Square, Stockley Park

Uxbridge UB11 1ET

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008453 FRAME: 0784

990143411

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008453 FRAME: 0785

RECORDED: 01/18/2024